City of Ocala, FL

Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business

Location Address

Issue Date |License Type

License Subtype License Status

LIC-1004740

LIC-1004762

LIC-1004730
LIC-1004779

LIC-1004709
LIC-1004605

LIC-1004606

LIC-1004751

LIC-1004752

LIC-1004743

LIC-1004754

EcoView Windows &
Doors of Florida

Elite Nutrition

Coastline Shutters.

Laser Bobs Custom
Crafts

Main Street Mower Inc
New Maple Spa, LLC

New Maple Spa, LLC :
Yanhua Tu

Ocala Sunshine Spa
LLC

Ocala Sunshine Spa
LLC : Zhenping Cui

BIG BANG FIREWORKS 4475 SW College
Rd

Stevi-B-Garage LLC

2200 NE 36th Ave # 11/21/2022

507 & 508

2906 NE 14th Street 11/21/2022

#104

2001 NE 20th St
3100 SW College

Rd Unit 18

731 N Magnolia Ave 11/22/2022
3120 SW 27th Ave 11/22/2022

#200

3120 SW 27th Ave 11/22/2022

#200
3423 E Silver

Warehouse

Food Service

11/22/2022
11/22/2022

Manufacturing

Warehouse

11/22/2022

Springs Blvd Unit 1

3423 E Silver

11/22/2022

Springs Blvd Unit 1

911 NW 30th Ave

11/23/2022

11/23/2022

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL

General Business SALON

Personal Services MASSAGE THERAPIST

General Business SALON

Personal Services MASSAGE THERAPIST

Merchants/Dealers FIREWORKS SALES

General Business AUTO REPAIR SHOP

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active

GENERAL FOOD SERVICE Active

Active
Active

MANUFACTURING

WAREHOUSE OPERATION Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active




