City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1004740	EcoView Windows & Doors of Florida	2200 NE 36th Ave # 507 & 508	11/21/2022	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1004762	Elite Nutrition	2906 NE 14th Street #104	11/21/2022	Food Service	GENERAL FOOD SERVICE	Active
LIC-1004730	Coastline Shutters.	2001 NE 20th St	11/22/2022	Manufacturing	MANUFACTURING	Active
LIC-1004779	Laser Bobs Custom Crafts	3100 SW College Rd Unit 18	11/22/2022	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1004709	Main Street Mower Inc	731 N Magnolia Ave	11/22/2022	Warehouse	WAREHOUSE OPERATION	Active
LIC-1004605	New Maple Spa, LLC	3120 SW 27th Ave #200	11/22/2022	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1004606	New Maple Spa, LLC : Yanhua Tu	3120 SW 27th Ave #200	11/22/2022	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1004751	Ocala Sunshine Spa LLC	3423 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 1	11/22/2022	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1004752	Ocala Sunshine Spa LLC : Zhenping Cui	3423 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 1	11/22/2022	Personal Services	MASSAGE THERAPIST	Active
LIC-1004743	BIG BANG FIREWORKS	4475 SW College Rd	11/23/2022	Merchants/Dealers	FIREWORKS SALES	Active
LIC-1004754	Stevi-B-Garage LLC	911 NW 30th Ave	11/23/2022	General Business	AUTO REPAIR SHOP	Active